Received(Date): 15 NOV 2002 17:46:27

From: P6/b6 |

To: barbara_ledeen@src.senate.gov ( barbara_ledeen@src.senate.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ),
joschal@att.net ( joschal@att.net [ UNKNOWN ] ), Nathan Sales@usdoj.gov ( Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN 1), Chris. Huff@usdoj.gov ( Chris.Huff@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ]),
Andrew.Schauder2@usdoj.gov ( Andrew.Schauder2@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1),

Brian.A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov ( Brian. A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Bradford A.
Berenson ( CN=Bradford A. Berenson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim
GoegleinfOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M.
Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), William.Hall2@usdoj.gov ( William.Hall2@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN 1), Lori.SharpeDay@usdoj.gov ( Lori.SharpeDay@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ),

Wendy.J Keefer@usdoj.gov ( Wendy.J Keefer@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1),
Tracy.T.Washington@usdoj.gov ( Tracy.T.Washington@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])

Cc: viet_dinh@usdoj.gov ( viet_dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])

Subject: : Re: Updated: to discuss Dennis Shedd
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READ:UNKNOWN
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READ:UNKNOWN
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Folks -- Got the Southern Baptists ready for action, just need any
available
information on Shedd in the religious liberty department.

And please understand that there are groups who are just flat going to put



their foot down on this and not lift a finger. There is some SERIOUS bad
blood here from the Terrell/Perkins thing. I'm working on it, but the
consequences of this race have ramifications that will reverberate
throughout

our efforts in this filibuster/buster.



